periMICA
Open Modular Edge Computer
perinet.io
The periMICA is the modular edge computer for
your field‐level IoT application, even in rough environ‐
ments. It hosts virtualized applications and provides
a runtime for lightweight Linux‐containers.
Just as you would in the cloud, the periMICA al‐

Mounting DIN‐rail or Wall mounting Kit is
available
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Firmware Version Description
PRN.000.025‐00001 Base Fw.: 21‐02 Single Core, 100Base‐TX (PoE)
PRN.000.025‐00002 Base Fw.: 21‐02 Single Core, 100Base‐TX (PoE), USB
PRN.000.025‐00004 Base Fw.: 21‐02 Dual Core, 100Base‐TX (PoE), USB
PRN.000.025‐00005 Base Fw.: 21‐02 Dual Core, 100Base‐TX (PoE)
PRN.000.025‐00006 Base Fw.: 23‐01 Single Core, 100Base‐TX, 100BASE‐T1
PRN.000.025‐00007 Base Fw.: 23‐01 Single Core, 100Base‐TX, 100BASE‐T1, USB
PRN.000.025‐00008 Base Fw.: 23‐01 Dual Core, 100Base‐TX, 100BASE‐T1
PRN.000.025‐00009 Base Fw.: 23‐01 Dual Core, 100Base‐TX, 100BASE‐T1, USB
PRN.000.025‐00010 Base Fw.: 23‐01 Single Core, 100Base‐TX, 100BASE‐T1, IP20
PRN.000.025‐00011 Base Fw.: 23‐01 Single Core, 100Base‐TX, 100BASE‐T1, USB, IP20
PRN.000.025‐00012 Base Fw.: 23‐01 Dual Core, 100Base‐TX, 100BASE‐T1, IP20
PRN.000.025‐00013 Base Fw.: 23‐01 Dual Core, 100Base‐TX, 100BASE‐T1, USB, IP20
further specifications are available online https://perinet.io or contact us for custom specifications
Support Products
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.036 Wall mounting Kit A Kit for installing the periMICA on a wall
PRN.000.037 DIN‐rail mounting Kit A Kit for installing the periMICA on a DIN‐rail
PRN.000.070 IP65/67 Kit USB Update ingress protection of a periMICA from code
IP20 to code IP67 for the function module
PRN.000.071 IP65/67 Kit iX +
Power
Update ingress protection of a periMICA from code
IP20 to code IP67 for the supply module
33480147826010 HARTING ix Indus‐